Personalize your pool
Lighting solutions
Ref: Poolgest (Portugal)
Adagio
Moonlight
PAR56 retrofit
Led pool lights
Adagio

Wall conduit in
high quality polymer
Ordering code	 LED	 Light output	 P	 U	 Ø
PLP050-WH	 White	   600 lm	   6 W	 12V AC	   5 cm
PLP050-WW	 Warm White	   540 lm	   6 W	 12V AC	   5 cm
PLP100-WH	 White	 2600 lm	 30 W	 12V AC	 10 cm
PLP100-WW	 Warm white	 2350 lm	 30 W	 12V AC	 10 cm
PLP170-WH	 White	 5500 lm	 60 W	 12V AC	 17 cm
PLP170-WW	 Warm white	 4950 lm	 60 W	 12V AC	 17 cm
PLP050-RGB	 RGB	   400 lm	 10 W	 12V AC	   5 cm
PLP100-RGB	 RGB	 1700 lm	 45 W	 12V AC	 10 cm
PLP170-RGB	 RGB	 3000 lm	 75 W	 12V AC	 17 cm
3
V.01.16
Max: +32 (0)495/790.892. www.dmaxs.be max@dmaxs.be
ax D

Concrete or stone wall
pools, liner, mosaic Pools
Ordering code	 LED	 Light output	 P	 U	 Ø
PLA100-WH	 White	 2100 lm	 23 W	 12V AC	 10 cm
PLA100-WW	 Warm white	 1700 lm	 25 W	 12V AC	 10 cm
PLA170-WH	 White	 3700 lm	 48 W	 12V AC	 17 cm
PLA170-WW	 Warm white	 3200 lm	 50 W	 12V AC	 17 cm
PLA100-BL	 Blue	   450 lm	 20 W	 12V AC	 10 cm
PLA170-BL	 Blue	   980 lm	 44 W	 12V AC	 17 cm
PLA100-RGB	 RGB	 1700 lm	 50 W	 12V AC	 10 cm
PLA170-RGB	 RGB	 2400 lm	 60 W	 12V AC	 17 cm
5
V.01.16
Max: +32 (0)495/790.892. www.dmaxs.be max@dmaxs.be
ax D

Zwembaden
Reduce Power Consumption FROM 300 / 500W TO < 80W
Ordering code	 LED	 Light output	 P	 U	 Ø
PLW300B	 White	 1250 lm	 16 W	 12V AC	 17 cm
PLW400B	 White	 1850 lm	 19 W	 12V AC	 17 cm
PLW700B	 White	 2100 lm	 28 W	 12V AC	 17 cm
PLS300B	 RGB	   575 lm	 15 W	 12V AC	 17 cm
PLS400B	 RGB	   925 lm	 21 W	 12V AC	 17 cm
PLS700B	 RGB	 1450 lm	 25 W	 12V AC	 17 cm
11
Ordering code	 LED	 Light output	 P	 U	 Ø
PLA170-WH	 White	 3700 lm	 48 W	 12V AC	 17 cm
PLA170-WW	 Warm white	 3200 lm	 50 W	 12V AC	 17 cm
PLA170-BL	 Blue		   980 lm	 44 W	 12V AC	 17 cm
PLA170-RGB	 RGB	 2400 lm	 60 W	 12V AC	 17 cm
Ordering code	 LED	 Light output	 P	 U	 Ø
PLP170-WH	 White	 5500 lm	 60 W	 12V AC	 17 cm
PLP170-WW	 Warm white	 4950 lm	 60 W	 12V AC	 17 cm
PLP170-RGB	 RGB	 3000 lm	 75 W	 12V AC	 17 cm